SEREO={f. AA=466)

AIl'TAC

6AZR 75

M
Bs 6A0510 | 6A0520 | 6A0530 | 6A110  6A120 | 6A130
BHEOR 0E1 HE=HS=H5=M5 HS=HS=HS=M5(H=PT1/8)
. 6A0530CM5: 6A130C06:
BUEER M5:3.4mm’ 2 06:8.9mm’ 2
(CViB)[7E4] 0.2) 25m 0.52) A
E== 20g 259 30g 50g 609 659
BE 6A210 6A220 6A230 6A310 | 6A320 = 6A330
BBORDEN  HS=HS=PT1/8(3I=PT1/4HS=PT1/8| #HS=H==PT3/8 H==PT1/4
. 6A230C08: 6A330C10:
ﬁﬂ@ﬁﬁf’q 08:15.4mm*(0.91) 14.2mm’* | 10:38.4mm?*(2.26) | 30.5mm’
(CVIE)[F4] (0.84) (1.8)
E 1209 | 135g 1459 2509 | 290g 320g
TN =5 (F40 p mL EFROGDIE D
e INBSEL
EEE | =huER 0.2~0.8MPa(29~114psi)
T8 Hem 0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)
= ERUEM ) 1.2MPa(175psi)
F=E ThRE ~20~70%
10 20 R BE®
177 - AT 8 D3] TRE
BEERR E2) SR e SR e
300 - s0p DE1 BEFWEPT, NPT, GFTHHER;
AT | M TR UE2] RSFIMENTEIRG ;
w '*’MHE“' *’MME]‘* UL WEIHERE, PEATEL, BIEEMAISO VG322 ERE M.
U4 BHEBERICVEZ KBRS 8EITERE,
7= @
1. NMAMEBEHENDE, ABKHEINTIIZ, BRUEKRE;
2. ISREENRA, DBLETE.
B T
6A 2 10 08 []
Y
| DHERS 6A: TOT(EMISER
QRIRS 05: 0500751 | 1. 10083 \ 2. 20087 | 3. 300%7l
e 10: WUBESFE  20: WIENSE
30C: =—(UEWSZPAAMAA  30E: =[UENWFPMHSA  30P. =[EWSEIN K8
@RENE M5: M5 | M5: M5 06: PT1/8 | 06: PT1/8 | 08: PT1/4 | 10: PT3/8
G FRREB Vol AaRis] =83: PTF  G: GHF T: NPTH
L4 107



o

SEREQOZ-f, FO=4) AIl'TAC
6AR5I

BN

1=2. _
#S. 6A0510-M5 HS. 6A110-06

0.7 —

! I — 06 —
0.6 — | . \\
05 — I 0.5 —
T 0.4 S 04 —
a — = 0 —
203 ] @ 0.; —
202 A 0.
i I NNEAVA Ir 0.1 ™ \
0o NIV NV E A
: 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 200 400 600 800 1000
me  (L/min) me(L/min)
S, 6A210-08 RS. 6A310-10
.
—1 ] 0.7 ]
R 0.6 —1 0.6 —]
Qﬁj 0.5 T D(t_: 0.5 —|
= 0.4———| S04 ]
R 0.3 — R 0.3 —
o \ a0 AN
|
0.1 I 0.1
= O \ 5o AN AR
0 300 600 900 1200 1500 1800 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
JRE(L/min) R (L/min)
BT BRONARSENAIRTACIIE NN E,
S EB K 4%
6A0510
6A110
6A210 B
6A310 PB D e = 1C
2-Q 2-OR
e 2= Bl | 2-T
P od '
< s < < < T <
o 2 o« =
@ !
=
om
3 3 o a
RC SC RC
C
BS\HS | A B c D P PA | PB Q QA | OB| R |RA|RB|RC| S | SA | SB | SC T TA | TB | TC

6A0510M5 | 50.6| 21 |10.6 | Mb5x0.8/ M5x0.8|22.5| 1 |M5bx0.8| 19 | 13 | 2.1 |22.6(11.6| 7.6 |®2.6| 10 |17.56| 4 |Mbx0.8|10.5[17.6| -
6A1T10Mb5 |70.56| 24 |15.5|Mb5x0.8|M5x0.8| 33 | 2.6 |M5x0.8| 28 | 19 |26 | 34 | 16 | 11 |®3.2] 14 | 26 4 |Mbx0.8[16.5|24.5| -
6A11006 |70.5| 24 |15.5|Mbx0.8| 1/8" 33 | 2.6 1/8" 28 | 19 | 26 | 34 | 16 | 11 |®3.2| 14 | 26 4 1/8" 16.5|24.5| -
6A21006 |86.5(32.5|18.5| 1/8" 1/8" 39 | 3.2 1/8" 36 | 21 | 3.2 | 41 |185|13.5|®4.3| 20 | 29 7 1/8" 20 | 29 2
6A21008 |86.5(32.5|18.5| 1/8" 1/4" 39 | 3.2 1/8" 36 | 21 | 3.2 | 41 |185|13.5|®4.3| 20 | 29 7 1/4" 20 | 29 2
6A31010 | 116 | 46 |23.5| 1/4" 3/8" 54 0 174" 50 | 29 | 3.2 | 64 | 22 |18.5|®4.3] 25 |41.5| 8 3/8" |33.5| 37 0




o

SERFEAZfM, FA=4) AIl'TALC

6AZR %I
6A0520 B
6A120 PB D TC
6A220 il T
6A320 S Y
| 2=¢
[ 2-0S
Xl ——
P |
- /)u
3 o S| <
(&
. :
<
m o a
o
T = ~
Ll Ll Ll
RC SC RC
C
ME\FS A B C D P PA | PB Q QA | OB R RA | RB | RC S SA | SB | SC T TA | TB | TC
6A0520M5 |55.5| 21 |[10.6 | M5x0.8| M5x0.8| 28 1 M5x0.8| 19 18 | 2.1 |122.5|16.5| 7.5 |®2.6/ 10 |22.5| 4 |M5bx0.8/10.5[22.5| -
6A120M5 75 24 |115.5|M5x0.8| M5x0.8[37.5| 2.6 | M5x0.8| 28 24 | 26| 34 [205| 11 |®3.2| 14 |30.5| 4 |Mbx0.8[16.5/29.5| -
6A12006 75 24 |15.5|M5x0.8 1/8" 37.5] 2.6 1/8" 28 24 | 2.6 | 34 |20.5| 11 |®3.2] 14 |30.5| 4 1/8" 16.529.5| -
6A22006 94.5(32.5|18.5 1/8" 1/8" |47.5| 3.2 1/8" 36 [29.5] 3.2 | 41 27 [13.56|®4.3] 20 |37.5| 7 1/8" 20 [37.5| 2
6A22008 94.5(32.5|18.5 1/8" 1/4" |47.5| 3.2 1/8" 36 |29.5| 3.2 | 41 27 |13.5|®4.3| 20 [37.5| 7 1/4" 20 |37.5] 2
6A32010 124 | 46 |23.5 1/4" 3/8" 62 0 1/4" 50 37 | 3.2 | 64 30 [18.5|®4.3] 25 |41.5| 8 3/8" |33.5|45.5| 0
6A0530 B
6A130 PB D TC
6A230 — e B
6A330 i alg i
2-Q 2-OR
2-T
N\ 2-0S
— e
P
£ A
<
< * /)N < <
a v, < i
o = @
< ] >
o o 0 m
o [%) g [
o T N
RC SC RC
C
RS\FS A B (o] D P PA | PB Q QA | QB R RA | RB | RC S SA | SB | SC T TA | TB | TC
6A0530M5 | 64 21 |10.6| M5x0.8 | M5x0.8 | 28 1 M5x0.8 | 19 18 | 2.1 |22.5(16.5| 7.6 |®2.6/| 10 [22.5| 4 M5x0.8 |10.5[22.5| -
6A130M5 87 24 |15.5| M5x0.8 | M5x0.8 |37.5| 2.6 | M5x0.8 | 28 24 | 26| 34 |205| 11 |®3.2| 14 |30.5| 4 M5x0.8 |16.5]29.5| -
6A13006 87 24 |15.5| M5x0.8 1/8" 37.5| 2.6 1/8" 28 24 | 26| 34 |20.5| 11 |®3.2] 14 |30.5| 4 1/8" 16.5129.5| -
6A23006 108 {32.5[18.5 1/8" 1/8" 47.5| 3.2 1/8" 36 29.5| 3.2 | 41 27 |13.5|®4.3| 20 |37.5| 7 1/8" 20 [37.5| 2
6A23008 108 {32.5[18.5 1/8" 1/4" 47.5] 3.2 1/8" 36 |29.5] 3.2 | 41 27 |13.5|®4.3] 20 |37.5| 7 1/4" 20 |37.5| 2
6A33010 142 | 46 |23.5 1/4" 3/8" 62 0 1/4" 50 37 | 3.2 | 64 | 30 |185|®4.3] 25 |41.5] 8 3/8" 33.5/45.5| 0




o
SER(E ) AIl'TALC

6AR I Al IR EE
A% B
W EVEER S 6V0500M | 6V100M | 6V200M |  6V300M
ITENMR ZSE40 p mBLEIERITIR)
TERE -20~70C
ERRKZD 6A050075] | 6A100R%I | 6A200A% | 6A300A5
7=

1. BEBE—RIEOERIREREE, DaTE. DENEK;
2. gi—it. #5, fi—f%, BUdElY, BT &K
3. HERE. ¥ AR, INAMEENLARHIREERTERESIY 7;

R an 1T 19 65

6V100M 5F [ AT
| I
‘CP 2 (3

DR S | 6V0500M: 6VOS00RIIEEMAE | 6V100M: 6V100AIIEEE 6V200M: 6V200Z5IERE 6V300M: 6V300ZIIERE
QEBKRS 1F: D& 2F. 2% ... 20F: 200&

P-6V100M-R2 ERiTM#

A @

- -/

T—t@ﬂm’é% 6V0500M: BVOS00ZZLIEEEE | 6V100M: 6VI00ATIEEE | 6V200M: 6V200&GIEKE | 6V300M: 6V300ATIELE
QERRS R2: EEABSR

B 1. REAHESKRE. RESRM . BT 2. BREAKESER. B

SpER AR
L
H
P : W
X
G F T
LY OF
° @l@@ ©| ¢
4 ol o< =
o I o
- © o] |© @ .
ke || et BR S| -
R S\FF S A B (5 E F G H 1 d K M Q R S \% w X
6V0500M 46 32 16 4.5 11 15 5 9.5 | 22.5 | 555 64 1/8" 32 26 7 38 17
6V100M 57.5 43 20 4.5 16 17 5 9.5 33 75 87 1/4" 40 36 9 46 22
6V200M 60 52 21 4.5 19 18.5 5 9.5 | 385 | 945 | 108 | 1/4" 42 38 9 56.5 24
6V300M 85 75 26 4.5 | 23.5 24 5 12 54 124 | 142 | 3/8" 57 58 14 74 27
oo L
BS\HS

1F 2F 3F 4F 5F 6F 7F 8F 9F | 10F | 11F | 12F | 13F | 14F | 15F | 16F | 17F | 18F | 19F | 20F
6V0500M| 30 41 52 63 74 85 96 | 107 | 118 | 129 | 140 | 161 | 162 | 173 | 184 | 195 | 206 | 217 | 228 | 239
6V100M | 34 50 66 82 98 | 114 | 130 | 146 | 162 | 178 | 194 | 210 | 226 | 242 | 268 | 274 | 290 | 306 | 322 | 338
6V200M | 37 56 75 94 | 113 | 182 | 161 | 170 | 189 | 208 | 227 | 246 | 265 | 284 | 303 | 322 A 341 | 360 | 379 | 398
6V300M | 48 72 96 | 120 | 144 | 168 | 192 | 216 | 240 | 264 H 288 | 312 | 336 | 360 | 384 | 408 | 432 | 456 | 480 | 504

RS 1F 2F 3F 4F 5F 6F 7F 8F 9F | 10F | 11F | 12F | 13F | 14F | 15F | 16F | 17F | 18F | 19F | 20F
6V0500M| 20 31 42 53 64 75 86 97 | 108 | 119 | 130 | 141 | 162 | 163 | 174 | 185 | 196 | 207 | 218 | 229
6V100M | 24 40 56 72 88 | 104 | 120 | 136 | 152 | 168 | 184 | 200 & 216 | 232 248 | 264 | 280 | 296 @ 312 | 328
6V200M | 27 46 65 84 | 103 | 122 | 141 | 160 | 179 | 198 | 217 | 236 | 265 | 274 | 293 | 312 | 331 | 3560 | 369 | 388
6V300M | 38 62 86 | 110 | 134 | 168 | 182 | 206 | 230 | 264 | 278 | 302 | 326 | 3560 | 374 | 398 | 422 | 446 | 470 | 494

Py 110



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

